Show Name :

Virginia Quarter Horse Classic AQHA (2015)

Class Name : [Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries : |4

Place Horse Name :

D W N =

For One Night Only
Justa Machine
Surely Sheza Hottie
Simple Is Best

Show Name :

Class Name : Three Year Old Limited Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries : |4

Place Horse Name :

A W N R

Im The Dude

She Dresses To Win
Lopin By The Lineup
Im Just So Lazy

Show Name :

Exhibitor Name :

Rusty Green
Wade Black
Dawn M Baker
Pierre Briere

Exhibitor Name

Brandon Burr
Alan Fisher

Virginia Quarter Horse Classic AQHA (2015)

Tonya A Carmean

Adrienne Cober

Virginia Quarter Horse Classic AQHA (2015)

Class Name : Three Year Old Non-Pro Western Pleasure

Class Entries : |3

Place Horse Name :

1

She Dresses To Win
Gonna Light UR Fire
Surely Sheza Hottie

Exhibitor Name :

Shannon Fisher
Gorman Barger
Beau Baird

4/19/15

Money Awarded : ($250.00

Owner Name:

Capital Quarter Horses LLC

Cheryl A Mullikin
Beau Baird
Sherrie Gultz

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Allen/Marilyn Wade
Shannon Fisher
Tonya A Carmean
Delores T Barrett

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Shannon Fisher

Gorman & Alice Barger

Beau Baird

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$150.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00

4/19/15

: 1$1,000.00

Money Earned

$600.00
$400.00
$0.00
$0.00

4/19/15

: 1$500.00

Money Earned

$300.00
$200.00
$0.00



Show Name :

Virginia Quarter Horse Classic AQHA (2015)

Class Name : |All Age Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries : [22

Place Horse Name :

Made By J
Southercomfortzone
Im Hot In Blue

Life Is a Breeze
Rolling In Hot
Momma Knows Best
The Monie Man

Shes a Lopin Machine
Chum Machine
Wisely Lopin
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Show Name :

Exhibitor Name :

Taft Dickerson
Stephen Reams
Patrick Heeley
Brian Baker
Katy Jo Zuidema
Katie Green
Cole Baker
Kristy L Starnes
Courtney Chown
Brian Rastall

Virginia Quarter Horse Classic AQHA (2015)

Class Name : Three Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : |2

Place Horse Name :

1 Its Al Over
Kizz My Irons

Show Name :

Exhibitor Name :

Kristy L Starnes
Joanne Taylor

Virginia Quarter Horse Classic AQHA (2015)

4/19/15

Money Awarded : 1$91,049.74

Owner Name:

Cory Seebach/Candice Hall
Wesley B Smith

Donna Biddulph

Looney Quarter Horses LLC
Tankersley & Cameron
Capital Quarter Horses LLC
Carla A McMullen

Cathy W Starnes

Courtney Chown

Andrea Rowland

Money Earned

$32,762.50
$18,554.75
$9,174.63
$6,277.37
$4,828.75
$4,345.87
$3,863.00
$2,897.00
$6,414.37
$1,931.50

4/19/15

Money Awarded : [$250.00

Owner Name:

Jay & Kristy Starnes
Joanne/LT Taylor

Class Name : [Three Year Old Limited Open Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : |4

Place Horse Name :

1 The Perfect One
2-3 | Sleepin Till Dawn
2-3 | Awesome Payback
4 Luken Hot

Exhibitor Name :

Lyndsey T Curiale
Sarah P Nimigan
Whitney Lagace
Ashley Frappier

Money Earned

$250.00
$0.00

4/19/15

Money Awarded : |$1,000.00

Owner Name:

Christina Curiale
Sarah P Nimigan
Carrie Ann Runtz
Randal L Menscer

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$600.00
$200.00
$200.00

$0.00



Show Name : Virginia Quarter Horse Classic AQHA (2015)

Class Name : Three Year Old Non-Pro Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : |1

Place Horse Name :

1 Sleepin Till Dawn

Money Awarded
Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:
Sarah P Nimigan Sarah P Nimigan

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com

4/19/15

: 1$500.00

Money Earned

$500.00



