Show Name: Virginia Quarter Horse Classic AQHA (2015) 4/19/15

Class Name: Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries: 4 Money Awarded: \$250.00

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	For One Night Only	Rusty Green	Capital Quarter Horses LLC	\$150.00
2	Justa Machine	Wade Black	Cheryl A Mullikin	\$100.00
3	Surely Sheza Hottie	Dawn M Baker	Beau Baird	\$0.00
4	Simple Is Best	Pierre Briere	Sherrie Gultz	\$0.00

Show Name: Virginia Quarter Horse Classic AQHA (2015) 4/19/15

Class Name : Three Year Old Limited Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries: 4 Money Awarded: \$1,000.00

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Im The Dude	Brandon Burr	Allen/Marilyn Wade	\$600.00
2	She Dresses To Win	Alan Fisher	Shannon Fisher	\$400.00
3	Lopin By The Lineup	Tonya A Carmean	Tonya A Carmean	\$0.00
4	Im Just So Lazy	Adrienne Cober	Delores T Barrett	\$0.00

Show Name: Virginia Quarter Horse Classic AQHA (2015) 4/19/15

Class Name: Three Year Old Non-Pro Western Pleasure

Class Entries: 3 Money Awarded: \$500.00

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	She Dresses To Win	Shannon Fisher	Shannon Fisher	\$300.00
2	Gonna Light UR Fire	Gorman Barger	Gorman & Alice Barger	\$200.00
3	Surely Sheza Hottie	Beau Baird	Beau Baird	\$0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association www.nsba.com

Show Name: Virginia Quarter Horse Classic AQHA (2015) 4/19/15

Class Name : All Age Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 22 Money Awarded : \$91,049.74

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Made By J	Taft Dickerson	Cory Seebach/Candice Hall	\$32,762.50
2	Southercomfortzone	Stephen Reams	Wesley B Smith	\$18,554.75
3	Im Hot In Blue	Patrick Heeley	Donna Biddulph	\$9,174.63
4	Life Is a Breeze	Brian Baker	Looney Quarter Horses LLC	\$6,277.37
5	Rolling In Hot	Katy Jo Zuidema	Tankersley & Cameron	\$4,828.75
6	Momma Knows Best	Katie Green	Capital Quarter Horses LLC	\$4,345.87
7	The Monie Man	Cole Baker	Carla A McMullen	\$3,863.00
8	Shes a Lopin Machine	Kristy L Starnes	Cathy W Starnes	\$2,897.00
9	Chum Machine	Courtney Chown	Courtney Chown	\$6,414.37
10	Wisely Lopin	Brian Rastall	Andrea Rowland	\$1,931.50

Show Name: Virginia Quarter Horse Classic AQHA (2015) 4/19/15

Class Name: Three Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : \$250.00

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Its Al Over	Kristy L Starnes	Jay & Kristy Starnes	\$250.00
2	Kizz My Irons	Joanne Taylor	Joanne/LT Taylor	\$0.00

Show Name: Virginia Quarter Horse Classic AQHA (2015) 4/19/15

Class Name : Three Year Old Limited Open Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries: 4 Money Awarded: \$1,000.00

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	The Perfect One	Lyndsey T Curiale	Christina Curiale	\$600.00
2-3	Sleepin Till Dawn	Sarah P Nimigan	Sarah P Nimigan	\$200.00
2-3	Awesome Payback	Whitney Lagace	Carrie Ann Runtz	\$200.00
4	Luken Hot	Ashley Frappier	Randal L Menscer	\$0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association www.nsba.com

Show Name: Virginia Quarter Horse Classic AQHA (2015)	4/19/15
Class Name : Three Year Old Non-Pro Hunter Under Saddle	
Class Entries : 1	Money Awarded : \$500.00

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Sleepin Till Dawn	Sarah P Nimigan	Sarah P Nimigan	\$500.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association www.nsba.com